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Transistorbefestigung:

material:

for transistor:

width:

height:

length:

thermal resistance:

surface:

version:

Board Level heatsinks>Finger shaped heatsinks
for semiconductor-design TO 220, transistor-retaining spring

Features

clip mounting

aluminium

TO 220

25.4 mm

12.7 mm

33.8 mm

20 K/W

black anodised

Technical Drawing

Data sheet Product FK 222 THF SA

with perforation
with solder lug for vertical installation

https://www.fischerelektronik.de/pim/upload/fischerData/drawing/bigweb/fk222thf.jpg

